RF High Power GaN Portfolio
GaN on Si and GaN on SiC
GaN RF Power Products
Next generation high power RF semiconductor technology
MACOM continues to develop industry-leading gallium nitride (GaN) RF power products. Our product portfolio
leverages MACOM’s more than 60-year heritage of providing best-in-class standard, application specific and
custom solutions for our radar, EW, ISM, and communications customers.

MAGX-000035-05000P
MAGX-000035-09000P
MAMG-001214-090PSM
1.2 - 1.4 GHz Line-ups
4
RF Power Products: GaN
5
MATR-GCHJ04-022050                         1                     4000                      50                        15                       15                  3000                10            1200-1400       Die (0.75 x 0.90 x 0.10)
MATR-GCHJ04-066050                         1                     4000                      50
                       50                     11.3
1000
10
          2700-3500
Die (0.75 x 1.70 x 0.10)
                                                                                                                                                    60                      18                                                           1030-1090
MAGX-000025-150000                          1                     2500                       50                       150                     18                   300                 20           1200-1400      P-256
MAGX-000040-00500P                        1                     4000                      50                         5
                       13                  1000                 10
1600
SOT-89
                                                                                                                                                                               11                  3000                20
MAGX-000035-01000P                         1                     3500                       50                        10
                    14.8                1000                 10
1600
3 x 6 mm DFN-14
                                                                                                                                                                              14                 3000                20
MAGX-000035-01500P                          1                     3500                       50                        15
                    19.5                1000                 10                 1600
3 x 6 mm DFN-14
                                                                                                                                                                             14.2                3000                20                2600
MAGX-000035-05000P                         1                     3500                       50                        50
                     18                  1000
10
1600
3 x 6 mm DFN-14
                                                                                                                                                                               17                  3000
MAGX-000035-09000P                        1                     3500                       50                        90
                    17.5                 1000
10
                1600
3 x 6 mm DFN-14
                                                                                                                                                                             16.6                3000                                     1300
MAGX-000035-015000                          1                     3500                       50                        15
                    15.5                1000                 10
1200-1400     P-260
                                                                                                                                                                              15                  3000                20
MAGX-000035-01500S                          1                     3500                       50                        15
                    15.5                1000                 10
1200- 1400      P-254A
                                                                                                                                                                              15                  3000                20
MAGX-000035-045000                         1                     3500                       50
                       50                     11.3
1000
10
          2700-3500
P-253
                                                                                                                                                    60                      18                                                           1030-1090
MAGX-000912-125L00                         960                   1215                        50                       125                     20                   128                   10                                     P-237
MAGX-000912-250L00                       960                   1215                        50                       250                     19                   128                   10                                     P-237
MAGX-000912-500L00                       960                   1215                        50                      500                   19.8                  128                   10                                     P-238
MAGX-000912-500L0S                       960                   1215                        50                      500                   19.8                  128                   10                                     P-261
MAGX-000912-650L00                       960                   1215                        50                      650                   20.5                 128                   10                                     P-238
MAGX-000912-650L0S                       960                   1215                        50                      650                   20.5                 128                   10                                     P-261
MAGX-001090-600L00                      1030                  1090                       50                      600                   21.4                   32                    2                                      P-238
MAGX-001090-600L0S                      1030                  1090                       50                      600                   21.4                   32                    2                                      P-261
MAGX-001090-700L00                    1030                  1090                       50                      700                   20.5                  32                  6.4                                    P-238
MAGX-001090-700L0S                       1030                  1090                       50                      700                   20.5                  32                  6.4                                    P-261
MAGX-001214-125L00                         1200                  1400                       50                       125                     19                   300                  10                                     P-237
MAGX-001214-250L00                        1200                  1400                       50                       250                     19                   300                  10                                     P-237
MAGX-001214-500L00                        1200                  1400                       50                      500                   19.2                 300                  10                                     P-238
MAGX-001214-500L0S                        1200                  1400                       50                      500                   19.2                 300                  10                                     P-261
MAGX-001214-650L00                        1200                  1400                       50                      650                     19                   300                  10                                     P-238
MAGX-001220-100L00                        1200                 2000                      50                       100                     14                   300                  10                                     P-258
MAGX-002731-100L00                        2700                 3100                       50                       100                     12                   500                  10                                     P-258
MAGX-002731-180L00                        2700                 3100                       50                       180                      11                   300                  10                                     P-253
MAGX-002731-180L0S                        2700                 3100                       50                       180                      11                   300                  10                                     P-259
MAGX-002735-040L00                      2700                 3500                       —                        40                    10.5                 300                  10                                     P-253
MAGX-003135-120L00                        3100                 3500                       50                       120                    11.8                  300                  10                                     P-258
Part                                              Min Freq        Max Freq          Operating           Output         Min. Gain         Pulse             Duty         Test Freq       Package Type
Number                                          (MHz)             (MHz)           Voltage (V)       Power (W)          (dB)         Width (µs)     Cycle (%)       (MHz)         and/or Size
RF Power Transistors GaN on SiC: Pulsed
MAGX-000245-014000                                 1                         2500                          50                             14                             15.2                           100                              P-260
MAGX-000245-025000                                1                         2500                          28                             25                              12                             100                              P-253
MAGX-000035-01000P                                 1                         3500                          50                             10                             14.5                            10                               3 x 6 mm DFN-14
MAGX-000035-010000                               30                       3500                          50                             10                              19                            100                              P-260
MAGX-000035-01000S                               30                       3500                          50                             10                              19                            100                              P-254A
MAGX-000040-00500P                               1                         4000                          50                              4                               10                              10                               SOT-89
Part                                                 Min Freq          Max Freq            Operating              Output              Min. Gain           Duty Cycle
Number                                             (MHz)               (MHz)             Voltage (V)          Power (W)               (dB)                     (%)                         Package Type
RF Power Transistors GaN on SiC: CW

NPT1015B                                                     1                            3500                        28                           45                           14                         2500                        Flange Ceramic
NPT35050AB                                          3300                        3800                        28                           50                           13                         3500                        Flange Ceramic
NPT1012B                                                     1                            4000                        28                           25                           13                         3000                        Flange Ceramic
NPTB00025AB                                           1                            4000                        28                           25                           13                         3000                        Flange Ceramic
NPTB00025B                                              1                            4000                        28                           25                           13                         3000                        Flange Ceramic
NPTB00050B                                             1                            4000                        28                            —                           —                            —                           Flange Ceramic
MAGX-011086                                              1                            6000                        28                            4                             9                         5800                        4 mm PQFN-24
NPT2018                                                       1                            6000                        48                          12.5                         17.5                        2500                        6 x 3 mm PDFN-14
NPTB00004A                                             1                            6000                        28                            5                            17                         2500                        SOIC-8NE
NPTB00004D                                             1                            6000                        28                            5                            17                         2500                        SOIC-8NE
Part                                                 Min Freq              Max Freq              Supply           Output Power             Gain                Test Freq
Number                                             (MHz)                   (MHz)             Voltage (V)           PSAT (W)                 (dB)                   (MHz)                    Package
RF Power Transistors GaN on Si: CW
RF Power Products: GaN
7
MAMG-000305-050L0L                           380                       480                        50                        50                         28                     300                      10                 LGA2414
MAMG-000305-050L0M                          380                       480                        50                        50                         28                     300                      10                 LGA2414
MAMG-000912-090PSM                           960                       1215                        50                        90                         30                    300                      10                 LGA2414
MAMG-001214-090PSM                           1200                      1400                       45                        90                        30.5                  1000                     10                 LGA2414
MAMG-001215-090L0L                            1200                      1450                       45                        90                        30.5                  1000                     10                 LGA2414
MAMG-001215-090L0M                           1200                      1450                       45                        90                        30.5                  1000                     10                 LGA2414
MAMG-002735-085L0L                           2700                     3500                      50                         85
                         23                    1000                     10
LGA2414
                                                                                                                                                                                            23                     750                      20
MAMG-002735-030L0L                           2700                     3500                      50                        30
                       25.5                  1000                     10
7 x 7 mm PQFN-28
                                                                                                                                                                                            20                     750                      20
Part                                                 Min Freq           Max Freq         Operating           Output                Gain              Pulse               Duty